4:00
4:15
4:30
5:30
6:00
7:00
7:30
7:30
8:00

4:00
5:30
6:30

7:00
7:30
7:30
8:00
8:00

I SS== S ST

Oy Fein

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 9, 201/

4:00 PM -11:00 PM

Fair Opens

Winton Woods Marching Band
Opening Day Ceremonies

Cincinnati Circus

Anaya Belly Dancer

Show of Breeds Horse Demonstration
Celebrity Demolition Derby
Cincinnati Circus

Josh Dursey Band

ALL DAY EVENTS

Pig Racing (every hour)

Farm Animal Petting Zoo

Livestock & Poultry Displays
Blacksmith Demonstration (6 — 10PM)
Remote Control Car Racing
Mackenzie’s Workshop

Tinkerbelle and Fawn

Midway Rides

Pavilion
Pavilion
Hilltop
Pavilion
Red Barn
Grandstand
Hilltop
Show Tent

Hill Top

Red Barn

Barn Area

Hilltop

North End Parking Lot
Arts and Crafts Building
Roaming Character
5PM - 11PM

THURSDAY, AUGUST 10, 2017

4:00 PM —11:00 PM

Fair Opens

Cincinnati Circus

Vintage Base Ball: Blackbottom 9 vs
Losantiville Black Stockings

Show of Breeds Horse Demonstration
Demolition Derby

Cincinnati Circus

Millenium Robots Live Performance
Right Turn Clyde Band

ALL DAY EVENTS

Pig Racing (every hour)

Farm Animal Petting Zoo

Livestock & Poultry Displays
Blacksmith Demonstration (6 — 10PM)
Remote Control Car Racing

Hilltop
South Parking Lot Baseball Field

Red Barn
Grandstand
Hilltop
Midway
Show Tent

Hill Top

Red Barn

Barn Area

Hilltop

North End Parking Lot



4:00
5:30
7:00
7:00
7:30
8:00

11:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
5:30
7:00
7:00
7:30
8:00

12:00

Mackenzie’s Workshop

Arts and Crafts Building

Midway Rides 5PM - 11PM
FRIDAY, AUGUST 11, 2017

4:00 PM -11:00 PM

Fair Opens

Cincinnati Circus Hilltop

Horse Demonstration Red Barn

Cincinnati Circus Hilltop

First Responders Demo Derby Grandstand

The Naked Karate Girls Show Tent

ALL DAY EVENTS

Pig Racing (every hour) Hill Top

Farm Animal Petting Zoo Red Barn

Livestock & Poultry Displays Barn Area

Mackenzie’s Workshop Arts and Crafts Building

Blacksmith Demonstration (6 — 10PM) Hilltop

Remote Control Car Racing (till dusk) North End Parking Lot

Midway Rides 5PM - 11PM

SATURDAY, AUGUST 12, 2017

11:00 AM —11:00 PM

Fair Opens

Cincinnati Circus Hilltop

Horse Demonstration Red Barn

Anaya’s Belly Dancers Pavilion

Cincinnati Circus Hilltop

Show of Breeds Horse Demonstration Red Barn

Cincinnati Circus Hilltop

Darryll Belcher Memorial Demo Derby Grandstand

Empty Gardens Pavilion

ALL DAY EVENTS

Pig Racing (every hour) Hill Top

Farm Animal Petting Farm Red Barn

Livestock & Poultry Displays Barn Area

Blacksmith Demonstration (1 — 8PM) Hilltop

Mackenzie’s Workshop Arts and Crafts Building
Remote Control Car Racing (till dusk) North End Parking Lot
Spiderman / Captain America (3PM — 6PM) Roaming Characters
Belle and Ariel (5PM — 7PM) Roaming Characters
Midway Rides Noon — Close

SUNDAY, AUGUST 13, 2017
12:00 PM —10:00 PM

Fair Opens



1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00
5:00
7:00
7:00

Cincinnati Circus

Horse Demonstration

MacKenzie’s Closet

Cincinnati Circus

Bull Riding — USA vs. Mexico

Show of Breeds Horse Demonstration
Buffalo Ridge Band

ALL DAY EVENTS

Pig Racing (every hour)

Farm Animal Petting Farm

Livestock & Poultry Displays

Blacksmith Demonstration (Noon — 6PM)
Remote Radio Car Racing (till dusk)
Mackenzie’s Workshop

Batman (3PM — 6PM)

Midway Rides

Hill Top
Red Barn
Pavilion
Pavilion
Grandstand
Red Barn
Pavilion

Hill Top

Red Barn

Barn Area

Hilltop

North End Parking Lot
Arts and Crafts Building
Roaming Characters
Noon - Close



