

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 9, 2017 4:00 PM - 11:00 PM

4:00	Fair Opens	
4:15	Winton Woods Marching Band	Pavilion
4:30	Opening Day Ceremonies	Pavilion
5:30	Cincinnati Circus	Hilltop
6:00	Anaya Belly Dancer	Pavilion
7:00	Show of Breeds Horse Demonstration	Red Barn
7:30	Celebrity Demolition Derby	Grandstand
7:30	Cincinnati Circus	Hilltop
8:00	Josh Dursey Band	Show Tent

ALL DAY EVENTS

Pig Racing (every hour)	Hill Top
Farm Animal Petting Zoo	Red Barn
Livestock & Poultry Displays	Barn Area
Blacksmith Demonstration (6 – 10PM)	Hilltop

Remote Control Car Racing North End Parking Lot Mackenzie's Workshop Arts and Crafts Building Tinkerbelle and Fawn **Roaming Character**

Midway Rides 5PM - 11PM

THURSDAY, AUGUST 10, 2017 4:00 PM - 11:00 PM

4:00	Fair Opens	
5:30	Cincinnati Circus	Hilltop
6:30	Vintage Base Ball: Blackbottom 9 vs	
	Losantiville Black Stockings	South Parking Lot Baseball Field
	at an 1 *** n	
7:00	Show of Breeds Horse Demonstration	Red Barn
7:00 7:30	Show of Breeds Horse Demonstration Demolition Derby	Red Barn Grandstand
7:30	Demolition Derby	Grandstand
7:30 7:30	Demolition Derby Cincinnati Circus	Grandstand Hilltop

ALL DAY EVENTS

Pig Racing (every hour)	Hill Top
Farm Animal Petting Zoo	Red Barn
Livestock & Poultry Displays	Barn Area
Blacksmith Demonstration (6 – 10PM)	Hilltop

Remote Control Car Racing North End Parking Lot 100 F: 0

FRIDAY, AUGUST 11, 2017 4:00 PM – 11:00 PM

4:00	Fair Opens	
5:30	Cincinnati Circus	Hilltop
7:00	Horse Demonstration	Red Barn
7:00	Cincinnati Circus	Hilltop
7:30	First Responders Demo Derby	Grandstand
8:00	The Naked Karate Girls	Show Tent

ALL DAY EVENTS

Pig Racing (every hour)	Hill Top
Farm Animal Petting Zoo	Red Barn
Livestock & Poultry Displays	Barn Area

Mackenzie's Workshop Arts and Crafts Building

Blacksmith Demonstration (6 – 10PM) Hilltop

Remote Control Car Racing (till dusk)

North End Parking Lot

Midway Rides 5PM – 11PM

<u>SATURDAY, AUGUST 12, 2017</u> 11:00 AM – 11:00 PM

11:00	Fair Opens	
2:00	Cincinnati Circus	Hilltop
2:00	Horse Demonstration	Red Barn
3:00	Anaya's Belly Dancers	Pavilion
5:30	Cincinnati Circus	Hilltop
7:00	Show of Breeds Horse Demonstration	Red Barn
7:00	Cincinnati Circus	Hilltop
7:30	Darryll Belcher Memorial Demo Derby	Grandstand
8:00	Empty Gardens	Pavilion

ALL DAY EVENTS

Pig Racing (every hour)	Hill Top
Farm Animal Petting Farm	Red Barn
Livestock & Poultry Displays	Barn Area
Blacksmith Demonstration $(1 - 8PM)$	Hilltop

Mackenzie's Workshop Arts and Crafts Building Remote Control Car Racing (till dusk) North End Parking Lot Spiderman / Captain America (3PM – 6PM) Roaming Characters Belle and Ariel (5PM – 7PM) Roaming Characters

Midway Rides Noon – Close

<u>SUNDAY, AUGUST 13, 2017</u> <u>12:00 PM – 10:00 PM</u>

1:00	Cincinnati Circus	Hill Top
2:00	Horse Demonstration	Red Barn
2:00	MacKenzie's Closet	Pavilion
3:00	Cincinnati Circus	Pavilion
5:00	Bull Riding – USA vs. Mexico	Grandstand
7:00	Show of Breeds Horse Demonstration	Red Barn
7:00	Buffalo Ridge Band	Pavilion

ALL DAY EVENTS

Pig Racing (every hour)Hill TopFarm Animal Petting FarmRed BarnLivestock & Poultry DisplaysBarn AreaBlacksmith Demonstration (Noon – 6PM)Hilltop

Remote Radio Car Racing (till dusk)

Mackenzie's Workshop

Batman (3PM – 6PM)

Midway Rides

Non - Close

North End Parking Lot

Arts and Crafts Building

Roaming Characters

Noon - Close